16 December 2016

LIST OF CROP MEMBERS


(Council of Regional Organisations in the Pacific)
	1
	Pacific Aviation Safety

Office PASO
	Mr Andrew Valentine
General Manager
Pacific Aviation Safety Office

PO Box 139, Port Vila

Vanuatu

Phone:
(678) 28500

Fax:
(678) 28555

Email:  gm@paso.aero
Secretary: Ann Stevens  Email: astevens@paso.aero

	2.
	Pacific Island

Development Program

PIDP
	Gerard A. Finin
Director

Pacific Island Development Program

East West Centre

1601 East-West Road

HONOLULU, Hawaii  96848

Phone:
(808) 944 7751
Fax:
(808) 944 7670

Email:
FininJ@EastWestCenter.org
Deputy Director General: Scott Kroeker  

Email: KroekerS@EastWestCenter.org
Program Assistant: Titilia V Barbour 

Email: barbourt@EastWestCenter@org



	3.
	Pacific Islands

Forum Fisheries Agency

PIFFA
	Dr James Movick
Director General

Pacific Islands Forum Fisheries Agency

PO Box 629

HONIARA, Solomon Islands

Phone:
(677) 21 124

Fax:
(677) 23 995

Email:
james.movick@ffa.int
Cc: Mr Wez Norris,DDG  wez.norris@ffa.int


	4.
	Pacific Islands

Forum Secretariat

PIFS
	Dame Meg Taylor
Secretary General

Pacific Islands Forum Secretariat

Private Mail Bag

SUVA, Fiji

Phone:
(679) 3312 600/ 3220 201

Fax:
(679) 322 0230/ 322 0215

Email:  MegT@forumsec.org /info@forumsec.org


	5.
	Pacific Power Association PPA
	Mr Andrew Daka
Executive Director

Pacific Power Association

Private Mail Bag

Suva, Fiji

Phone:
(679) 330 6022

Fax:
(679) 330 2038

Email:  andrewd@ppa.org.fj / ppa@ppa.org.fj
Website: http://www.ppa.org.fj
Secretary: Ms Renna Fiu Suliana em: reena@ppa.org.fj

	6.
	Secretariat of the

Pacific Community

SPC
	Dr Colin Tukuitonga
Director General

Secretariat of the Pacific Community (SPC)

B.P. D5

98848 Noumea Cedex, 

New Caledonia

Phone:
(687) 26 2000

Fax:
(687) 26 3818

Email: 
colint@spc.int/ spc@spc.int
Secretary: Efi Rex Email: efir@spc.int

	7.
	South Pacific Tourism

Organisation SPTO
	Mr Ilisoni Vuidreketi

Chief Executive Officer

South Pacific Tourism Organisation

Level 3, FNPF Place

343-359 Victoria Parade

PO Box 13119

Suva, Fiji

Phone:
(679) 3304 117
Fax:
(679) 3301 995/ 3307 575

Email:
ivuidreketi@spto.org
Personal Assistant: Rusila Drekeni  Email: rdrekeni@spto.org
  

	8.
	University of the South

Pacific USP
	Prof. Rajesh Chandra

Vice Chancellor

University of the South Pacific (USP)

Laucala Campus and Headquarters

PO Box 1168, SUVA, Fiji

Phone:  (679) 323 1000

Fax:
(679) 323 1502

Em: chandra_r@usp.ac.fj
Secretary: Sharon McGowan Email: karan_j@usp.ac.fj


	9.
	Secretariat of the Pacific

Regional Environment

Programme SPREP
	Mr Kosi Latu
Director General

Secretariat of the Pacific Regional Environment Programme (SPREP)

PO Box 240

APIA, Samoa

Phone:
(685) 21 929

Fax:
(685) 20 231

Email:
sprep@sprep.org


